THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISNOVEMBER 12, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCESMAY BE HELD ON NOV 12, 2019.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Brian Richard Anderson

19-10980

19-11078

19-10093

19-11084

19-11047

19-11046

19-11048

Herbert Edwin Hays
Priscilla Ann Hays
(Cont. From 10/15/19)

Mary Lynn McKernan

Jason Charles Coleman

Courtney Nicole Coleman

(Cont. From 03/19/19, 10/02/19)

Roksolana Farley

Lori Ann Hinton

Jerry McNeill

Kelly Jean Sullivan

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Dirk W. Siegmund

Thomas W. Waldrep

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-10679

19-11059

19-10108

19-11045

17-10130

19-11086

19-11080

Cakery Productions, LLC, d/b/a

Pound:Cakes by Margaret Elaine

(Cont. From 07/22/19, 08/19/19,

09/03/19, 09/16/19, 10/15/19)

Shirley Louise Bouie

Karenyae Dwashan Brooks

Angela Carter Brown

Jacquetta Gaines Jackson

Janyce Anita Lewis

Mindy Leigh Lynch

Kenneth M. Johnson

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

Orcutt

Orcut

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-11087 Timothy Tyrone McQuade John T. Orcutt

19-11060 James Warren Porterfield John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

19-11066

19-11044

19-11054

19-11062

19-11072

19-11038

19-11028

19-11036

Alisha Marie Wielfaert

George Lafayette Stanton |11
Christina Marie Stanton

Catherine Lee Prater

Gary Michael Underwood
Laura Brooke Kivett

Ashley Denise Jarrell

Steven Salvatore Maschi

Melissa Hayward McGinnis

Angela Welker Samsel

Michael C. Taliercio

Donald Ray Buie

Stan H. Dick

Stan H. Dick

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISNOVEMBER 12, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7

CONTINUANCESMAY BE HELD ON NOV 12, 2019.

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

GREENSBORO

10/28/2019

Page: 5

19-11073

19-11023

19-11050

19-11032

19-10965

19-11051

19-10712

19-11068

19-11067

18-10154

Janet White Strickland

Tiffany Lynn Johnson

Charles Anthony Brady
Roseanna Kearns Brady

Melanie Wood Hunt

David Neal Wolfe Sr.

(Cont. From 10/02/19)

Christopher L. Thompson

Johnny Belvin Andrews
Sebrina Lambert Andrews

Melissa Dawn Martin

David Bradley Carpenter

Ashley Lynne English

Damon Terry Duncan

F. Kevin Gorham

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Carena Brantley Lemons

Julie H. Morrison

Charles E. Neill

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-10853

19-11041

19-11065

19-11071

19-11035

19-11027

Shirley Laws

(Cont. From 09/16/19, 10/02/19)

Josephine Terry Mitchell

Nakitisha N Newby

Bryan Jonathan D Peralta

Donna Kay Shields

Paul D. Strickland

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISNOVEMBER 12, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCESMAY BE HELD ON NOV 12, 2019.
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler
19-10986 Michelle Venard Rayle PRO SE

(Cont. From 10/15/19)
19-11031 Cynthia Jean Fish Kratz Loving Wendell Wes Schollander
19-11053 Carey Reginald Washington Todd G. Scott

Decima Margaret Washington
19-11010 Clettus Dion Morgan Ron A. Anderson FF

Revonda Hall Morgan
19-10891 Jason Andre Hopper Truman Andrew Barker

Misty Dawn Hopper

(Cont. From 10/02/19, 10/15/19)
19-10380 Marlene Annette Porter Tommy S. Blalock
19-11049 Thelma Wilkinson Sprinkle Tommy S. Blalock
19-11042 John Essex Taylor Tommy S. Blalock

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-11043

19-11022

19-10988

19-11037

19-11012

19-10941

19-11015

19-10976

19-11055

Bradley Allen Nordan
Amy Marie Nordan

Terina Lynn Potts

Kenneth Wayne Stanley |1

Joyce LeAnn Stanley
(Cont. From 10/15/19

)

Brandon Christopher Strouse
Stacyann Velrae Strouse

Nancy Sue Lee-Phillips
Lisa Dianne Lee-Phillips

Jerry Eugene Stone
Susan Michelle Stone

(Cont. From 10/02/19, 10/15/19)

Bradley Neil Stowe

Teresa Jones Hicks
(Cont. From 10/15/19

Brenda Teresa Collins

)

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Stan H. Dick

Daniel L. Hawkins

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Kenneth M. Johnson

William E. Mathers

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-11034 Linda Riggs Adams John T. Orcutt
19-11019 Joseph Anthony Barile Sr. John T. Orcutt

Michele Annette Barile
19-11021 Jacques W Bray John T. Orcutt FF
19-11052 Dorothy Bibee Burge John T. Orcutt FF
19-11011 Victor VanBernard Clark John T. Orcutt

Bridgette Chappele Clarke
19-11002 James Clayton Crisp John T. Orcutt

Janeese Cates Crisp
19-11024 Brian Michael Dickens John T. Orcutt

Tiffany Anne Dickens
19-10731 Steven Anthony Douglas JR. John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 08/19/19, 09/03/19,

10/02/19, 10/15/19)
19-11016 Tonya Marie Edmonds John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-11000 Cedric Von Garland John T. Orcutt FF
19-11004 Ashley Lauren Geise John T. Orcutt
19-11003 Camalitha Conchetta Goss John T. Orcutt
19-11025 Lester Irvin Henderson John T. Orcutt

Shelia Howle Henderson
19-10795 Michelle D Howell John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 09/03/19)
19-10820 Pearlie Lloyd Jeffers 111 John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 09/03/19)
19-11001 Angela Dawn Johnson John T. Orcutt
19-11040 Loretta Claudette Lee John T. Orcutt
19-11039 Willie Ward Lewis 111 John T. Orcutt

Jessica Velez
19-11033 Kathy Mckinney John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-11030 Lutricia W Mirwani John T. Orcutt FF
19-11009 Debbie Coble Newell John T. Orcutt FF
19-11026 Brittney Renee Penn John T. Orcutt
19-11029 Connie Frances Snider John T. Orcutt
19-11005 Dina Short Wallace John T. Orcutt
19-10982 Jacob L Whitehead John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 10/15/19)
19-10764 Shaniece Lajuan Wisher John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 08/19/19)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.





