#### **GREENSBORO** UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/28/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ===========

TRUSTEE: Brian Richard Anderson			
19-10980	Herbert Edwin Hays Priscilla Ann Hays (Cont. From 10/15/19)	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
19-11078	Mary Lynn McKernan	Dirk W. Siegmund	
19-10093	Jason Charles Coleman Courtney Nicole Coleman (Cont. From 03/19/19, 10/02/19)	Thomas W. Waldrep	
19-11084	Roksolana Farley	Tommy S. Blalock	
19-11047	Lori Ann Hinton	Phillip E. Bolton	
19-11046	Jerry McNeill	Phillip E. Bolton	
19-11048	Kelly Jean Sullivan	Samantha K. Brumbaugh	

19-10679	Cakery Productions, LLC, d/b/a Pound:Cakes by Margaret Elaine (Cont. From 07/22/19, 08/19/19, 09/03/19, 09/16/19, 10/15/19)	Kenneth M. Johnson
19-11059	Shirley Louise Bouie	John T. Orcutt
19-10108	Karenyae Dwashan Brooks	John T. Orcut
19-11045	Angela Carter Brown	John T. Orcutt
17-10130	Jacquetta Gaines Jackson	John T. Orcutt
19-11086	Janyce Anita Lewis	John T. Orcutt
19-11080	Mindy Leigh Lynch	John T. Orcutt

#### THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS NOVEMBER 12, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON NOV 12, 2019.

**'R'** Page: 3

John T. Orcutt

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/28/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

19-11087 Timothy Tyrone McQuade John T. Orcutt

James Warren Porterfield

19-11060

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/28/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ============

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow			
19-11066	Alisha Marie Wielfaert	Michael C. Taliercio	
19-11044	George Lafayette Stanton III Christina Marie Stanton	Donald Ray Buie	
19-11054	Catherine Lee Prater	Stan H. Dick	
19-11062	Gary Michael Underwood Laura Brooke Kivett	Stan H. Dick	
19-11072	Ashley Denise Jarrell	Damon Terry Duncan	
19-11038	Steven Salvatore Maschi	Damon Terry Duncan	
19-11028	Melissa Hayward McGinnis	Damon Terry Duncan	
19-11036	Angela Welker Samsel	Damon Terry Duncan	

19-11073	Janet White Strickland	Damon Terry Duncan
19-11023	Tiffany Lynn Johnson	F. Kevin Gorham
19-11050	Charles Anthony Brady Roseanna Kearns Brady	Bradley Peter Jarvis
19-11032	Melanie Wood Hunt	Bradley Peter Jarvis
19-10965	David Neal Wolfe Sr. (Cont. From 10/02/19)	Bradley Peter Jarvis
19-11051	Christopher L. Thompson	Carena Brantley Lemons
19-10712	Johnny Belvin Andrews Sebrina Lambert Andrews	Julie H. Morrison
19-11068	Melissa Dawn Martin	Charles E. Neill
19-11067	David Bradley Carpenter	John T. Orcutt
18-10154	Ashley Lynne English	John T. Orcutt

19-10853	Shirley Laws (Cont. From 09/16/19, 10/02/19)	John T. Orcutt
19-11041	Josephine Terry Mitchell	John T. Orcutt
19-11065	Nakitisha N Newby	John T. Orcutt
19-11071	Bryan Jonathan D Peralta	John T. Orcutt
19-11035	Donna Kay Shields	John T. Orcutt
19-11027	Paul D. Strickland	John T. Orcutt

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 10/28/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

#### TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler				
19-10986	Michelle Venard Rayle (Cont. From 10/15/19)	PRO SE		
19-11031	Cynthia Jean Fish Kratz Loving	Wendell Wes Schollander		
19-11053	Carey Reginald Washington Decima Margaret Washington	Todd G. Scott		
19-11010	Clettus Dion Morgan Revonda Hall Morgan	Ron A. Anderson	FF	
19-10891	Jason Andre Hopper Misty Dawn Hopper (Cont. From 10/02/19, 10/15/19)	Truman Andrew Barker		
19-10380	Marlene Annette Porter	Tommy S. Blalock		
19-11049	Thelma Wilkinson Sprinkle	Tommy S. Blalock		
19-11042	John Essex Taylor	Tommy S. Blalock		

19-11043	Bradley Allen Nordan Amy Marie Nordan	Phillip E. Bolton
19-11022	Terina Lynn Potts	Phillip E. Bolton
19-10988	Kenneth Wayne Stanley II Joyce LeAnn Stanley (Cont. From 10/15/19)	Phillip E. Bolton
19-11037	Brandon Christopher Strouse Stacyann Velrae Strouse	Stan H. Dick
19-11012	Nancy Sue Lee-Phillips Lisa Dianne Lee-Phillips	Daniel L. Hawkins
19-10941	Jerry Eugene Stone Susan Michelle Stone (Cont. From 10/02/19, 10/15/19)	Bradley Peter Jarvis
19-11015	Bradley Neil Stowe	Bradley Peter Jarvis
19-10976	Teresa Jones Hicks (Cont. From 10/15/19)	Kenneth M. Johnson
19-11055	Brenda Teresa Collins	William E. Mathers

			_
19-11034	Linda Riggs Adams	John T. Orcutt	
19-11019	Joseph Anthony Barile Sr. Michele Annette Barile	John T. Orcutt	
19-11021	Jacques W Bray	John T. Orcutt	F
19-11052	Dorothy Bibee Burge	John T. Orcutt	Ŧ
19-11011	Victor VanBernard Clark Bridgette Chappele Clarke	John T. Orcutt	
19-11002	James Clayton Crisp Janeese Cates Crisp	John T. Orcutt	
19-11024	Brian Michael Dickens Tiffany Anne Dickens	John T. Orcutt	
19-10731	Steven Anthony Douglas JR. (Cont. From 08/19/19, 09/03/19, 10/02/19, 10/15/19)	John T. Orcutt	
19-11016	Tonya Marie Edmonds	John T. Orcutt	

19-11000	Cedric Von Garland	John T. Orcutt	FF
19-11004	Ashley Lauren Geise	John T. Orcutt	
19-11003	Camalitha Conchetta Goss	John T. Orcutt	
19-11025	Lester Irvin Henderson Shelia Howle Henderson	John T. Orcutt	
19-10795	Michelle D Howell (Cont. From 09/03/19)	John T. Orcutt	
19-10820	Pearlie Lloyd Jeffers III (Cont. From 09/03/19)	John T. Orcutt	
19-11001	Angela Dawn Johnson	John T. Orcutt	
19-11040	Loretta Claudette Lee	John T. Orcutt	
19-11039	Willie Ward Lewis III Jessica Velez	John T. Orcutt	
19-11033	Kathy Mckinney	John T. Orcutt	

#### THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS NOVEMBER 12, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON NOV 12, 2019.

**'R'** Page: 11

19-11030	Lutricia W Mirwani	John T. Orcutt	FF
19-11009	Debbie Coble Newell	John T. Orcutt	FF
19-11026	Brittney Renee Penn	John T. Orcutt	
19-11029	Connie Frances Snider	John T. Orcutt	
19-11005	Dina Short Wallace	John T. Orcutt	
19-10982	Jacob L Whitehead (Cont. From 10/15/19)	John T. Orcutt	
19-10764	Shaniece Lajuan Wisher (Cont. From 08/19/19)	John T. Orcutt	